Williamsville CSD

Locations of Water Test Samples Greater than 15 ppb

NOTE: Fixture replacement is being prioritized by our facility staff and is occuring in an expedited

manner. New water samples are sent to the testing lab with an accelerated turn-around time.

Transit middle
Location

Test results
Test results
Remediation
Back in svc.

Location
Test results
Remediation
Back in svc.

Location
Test results
Remediation
Back in svc.

Location
Test results
Remediation
Back in svc.

Location
Test results
Remediation
Back in svc.

Location
Test results
Remediation
Back in svc.

Location
Test results
Remediation
Back in svc.

Room B229 Sink #6

Room B229 Sink # 7

Room B227 Sink # 1

Room B227 Sink # 2

Room A212 Sink # 1

Room A212 Sink # 2

Room A212 Sink # 3

Room A214 Sink # 1

19.2

76.4

18.1

73.2

21.6

29.3

46.7

79.7

Room A214 Sink # 2

Room A214 Sink # 3

Room A214 Sink # 4

Room A214 Sink #5

Room A214 Sink # 6

Room A214 Sink # 7

Room A214 Sink # 8

Room A214 Sink #9

47.9

78.4

56.3

47.5

33.4

44.8

43.1

29.4

Room A 214 Sink # 11

Boiler Room Sample

er Room Coaches Shower

Room B123 Sink # 1

Room B123 Sink # 3

Room B123 Sink # 4

Room B123 Sink # 5

63.5

39.9

69.4

15.5

25.2

17.6

168




