## Williamsville CSD

## **Locations of Water Test Samples Greater than 15 ppb**

NOTE: Fixture replacement is being prioritized by our facility staff and is occuring in an expedited manner. New water samples are sent to the testing lab with an accelerated turn-around time.

Transit middle								
Location	Room B229 Sink #6	Room B229 Sink # 7	Room B227 Sink # 1	Room B227 Sink # 2	Room A212 Sink # 1	Room A212 Sink # 2	Room A212 Sink # 3	Room A214 Sink # 1
Test results	19.2	76.4	18.1	73.2	21.6	29.3	46.7	79.7
Test results								
Remediation								
Back in svc.								
l a aati a a	D A 24 A Circle # 2	D A 24 4 Cirl - # 2	D A 24 4 Cirol - H 4	D A 24 4 Circle # E	D A 24 4 Circle # C	D A 24 4 Circle # 7	D A 24 4 Circle # 0	D A 24 4 Circle # O
Location	Room A214 Sink # 2	Room A214 Sink # 3	Room A214 Sink # 4	Room A214 Sink # 5	Room A214 Sink # 6	Room A214 Sink # 7	Room A214 Sink # 8	Room A214 Sink # 9
Test results	47.9	78.4	56.3	47.5	33.4	44.8	43.1	29.4
Remediation								
Back in svc.								
Location	Room A 214 Sink # 11	Boiler Room Sample	er Room Coaches Shower	Room B123 Sink # 1	Room B123 Sink # 3	Room B123 Sink # 4	Room B123 Sink # 5	
Test results	63.5	39.9	69.4	15.5	25.2	17.6	168	
Remediation								
Back in svc.								
Location								
Test results								
Remediation								
Back in svc.								
Location								
Test results								
Remediation								
Back in svc.								
Dack III SVC.								
Location			_					
Test results								
Remediation								
Back in svc.								
Location								
Test results								
Remediation								
Back in svc.								